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700. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 266 BOIS D ARC TUFF BEN BALDUS 147.00 WILLIAM LEWIS$281.40

2 1269 MOONSTRUKK TAYLOR PETERS 146.00 Double F Ranch$234.50

3 1216 BADDDAZZZZZZ STEVIE BEN BALDUS 142.00 AARON MUHLSTEIN$187.60

4 1210 TCR BETTINGONCOWTOWN LAVERT AVENT 141.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$140.70

5T 1209 TCR ELON MUS KUT TYLER AVENT 139.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$46.90

5T 270 HOT TIME TONIGHT GARRETT COOPER 139.00 CATELYN WALKER$46.90

7 1271 CALLINGALLSENORITAS TAYLOR PETERS 138.00 Emily Woodard Brock

8T 1281 THIS CATSCRUSHINCOWS MONTY BRUCE 137.00 BRETT / KAREN WASSELL

8T 265 CR CATTY LIGHTS BEN BALDUS 137.00 CAROLYN EDSON

10 1304 RZ PEPTOROYALDIAMOND ROBERT SMITH III 130.00 ROY S BONNER II

11 1242 SCOOTIN ON THE WOOD KALEIGH KING 127.00 KALEIGH KING

NP 1306 SUPREYSTITIOUS ROBERT SMITH III 0.00 BECKY & BECKY SMITH

701. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1210 TCR BETTINGONCOWTOWN LAVERT AVENT 141.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$55.20

2 1209 TCR ELON MUS KUT TYLER AVENT 139.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$36.80

3 1281 THIS CATSCRUSHINCOWS MONTY BRUCE 137.00 BRETT / KAREN WASSELL

4 1242 SCOOTIN ON THE WOOD KALEIGH KING 127.00 KALEIGH KING

702. NRCHA L1OF: LEVEL 1 OPEN FUTURITY Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 249 TCR IM NOT A CATFISH TYLER AVENT 142.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$57.80

2 1280 WHODAT SMOOTH REYCAT TYLER AVENT 141.00 SPAHN LAND & CATTLE CO$43.35

3 1209 TCR ELON MUS KUT TYLER AVENT 139.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$28.90

4 1300 SPARKLING CROWN MADISON ROHR 138.00 MADISON ROHR$14.45

5T 1302 CALL ME DONALD JASON SEYMOUR 130.00 JASON SEYMOUR

5T 1277 CATS LIKE BUTTER JASON PERRY 130.00 PERRY QUARTER HORSES

7 1242 SCOOTIN ON THE WOOD KALEIGH KING 127.00 KALEIGH KING

8 1272 LIL BAYOU BADGER Marshall Pierce 121.00 GARROT KILBOURNE

9 1276 BOON DOC BAILEY JASON PERRY 120.00 MARCIE ANN SOUTHFIELD

703. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1309 RASCAL REY PARIS M STARN 140.00 PARIS & CLAYTON WILLIAMS$48.90

2 270 HOT TIME TONIGHT CATELYN WALKER 131.00 CATELYN WALKER$32.60

3 1312 SIXES CAMPFIRE ERIC STEVENSON 120.00 STEVENSON LAND &

704. NRCHA L1NPF: LEVEL 1 NON PRO FUTURITY Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1312 SIXES CAMPFIRE ERIC STEVENSON 120.00 STEVENSON LAND &$35.50

707. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1270 A REY OF SUNSHINE TAYLOR PETERS 147.50 Stanton Pinckard Horses LLC$336.15

2T 1218 FANCY WASNT MY NAME BEN BALDUS 146.50 TRAVIS DAVID$235.31

2T 276 Hashtags Gone Wild WES HOUSLER 146.50 Dave Sehl$235.31

4 330 TOMMIE SHELBY BEN BALDUS 145.00 BEARDEN EQUINE INVEST$134.46

5 331 BLEAU BEN BALDUS 144.00 LISA & LISA GATLIN$100.85

6T 1237 STEVIE REY TIME WES HOUSLER 142.50 CURTIS CHISUM$39.22

6T 1260 COROANA DEL REY SARAH MURPHEY 142.50 LISA MILHOAN$39.22

8T 269 NO ICING GARRETT COOPER 142.00 CATELYN WALKER
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8T 1262 FREYK SHOW SARAH MURPHEY 142.00 Laurie Adrian

10 1322 Cow Turnin Cat MONTY BRUCE 141.50 Lyle T Frederickson

11 250 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 141.00 TEE CROSS RANCH

12 1305 LOANSUM DOVE ROBERT SMITH III 140.00 ROSE SANTOS

13 264 BOONS CORONEL GARRETT COOPER 139.00 KING RANCH

14 1208 STYLIN TRIXIE LAVERT AVENT 138.00 MAISEN AVENT

15T 1259 LOVIN MISS JONEZ SARAH MURPHEY 134.00 LISA MILHOAN

15T 1266 TOES IN THE SANN MORGAN PENNINGTON 134.00 MORGAN PENNINGTON

NP 273 DIRTY LOOK GARRETT COOPER 0.00 CAM BEARDEN

708. NRCHA LOD: Limited Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1260 COROANA DEL REY SARAH MURPHEY 142.50 LISA MILHOAN$77.80

2 1262 FREYK SHOW SARAH MURPHEY 142.00 Laurie Adrian$58.35

3 1322 Cow Turnin Cat MONTY BRUCE 141.50 Lyle T Frederickson$38.90

4 250 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 141.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$19.45

5 275 DUAL SHINING DULCE KEITH VOGEL 139.00 SHAWN TORKELSON

6 1208 STYLIN TRIXIE LAVERT AVENT 138.00 MAISEN AVENT

7T 1259 LOVIN MISS JONEZ SARAH MURPHEY 134.00 LISA MILHOAN

7T 1266 TOES IN THE SANN MORGAN PENNINGTON 134.00 MORGAN PENNINGTON

9 1234 ROOSTERS LIL GUN Alix Miller 129.00 Alix Miller

709. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 292 MR BLUE METALLIC COTTON LEATHERS 136.00 BURNETT RANCHES, LLC /$51.25

2 1266 TOES IN THE SANN MORGAN PENNINGTON 134.00 MORGAN PENNINGTON$30.75

3 1234 ROOSTERS LIL GUN Alix Miller 129.00 Alix Miller$20.50

4 1220 THE WAY U TALK COLE BURNS 126.00 COLE BURNS

5 293 METALLIC ROUNDUP COTTON LEATHERS 123.00 BURNETT RANCHES, LLC /

710. NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 276 Hashtags Gone Wild WES HOUSLER 146.50 Dave Sehl$61.50

2T 1237 STEVIE REY TIME WES HOUSLER 142.50 CURTIS CHISUM$46.13

2T 1260 COROANA DEL REY SARAH MURPHEY 142.50 LISA MILHOAN$46.13

4 1262 FREYK SHOW SARAH MURPHEY 142.00 Laurie Adrian$30.75

5 1322 Cow Turnin Cat MONTY BRUCE 141.50 Lyle T Frederickson$20.50

6T 250 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 141.00 TEE CROSS RANCH

6T 1253 SMOOTH TALKIN RANGO MICHAEL LUNDY 141.00 MICHAEL LUNDY

8 1305 LOANSUM DOVE ROBERT SMITH III 140.00 ROSE SANTOS

9 1208 STYLIN TRIXIE LAVERT AVENT 138.00 MAISEN AVENT

10 1259 LOVIN MISS JONEZ SARAH MURPHEY 134.00 LISA MILHOAN

714. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1253 SMOOTH TALKIN RANGO MICHAEL LUNDY 141.00 MICHAEL LUNDY$61.50

2 269 NO ICING CATELYN WALKER 138.00 CATELYN WALKER$51.25

3 1310 SDP BEST OF FRIENDS ERIC STEVENSON 136.00 STEVENSON LAND &$41.00

4 1226 MISS DULE BLU TUCKER GILLESPIE 133.00 TUCKER GILLESPIE$30.75

5 1257 MR PEPTOLENA SUN EVAN MEANS 132.00 EVAN MEANS$20.50

6T 1323 RSR Gotta Lotta Haley Pavlick 128.00 Stephanie Ewoldt

6T 1240 LONNG WHITE LINE KOURTNEY JUDGE 128.00 JUDGE LIVESTOCK

8 1252 TWITCHEE MICHAEL LUNDY 126.00 MICHAEL LUNDY
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9T 254 A BOONFULLA SUGAR MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 121.00 AARON RALSTON

9T 1239 GUNS GO BOOM ANDIE JENSEN 121.00 ANDIE JENSEN

715. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1310 SDP BEST OF FRIENDS ERIC STEVENSON 136.00 STEVENSON LAND &$41.25

2 1226 MISS DULE BLU TUCKER GILLESPIE 133.00 TUCKER GILLESPIE$24.75

3 1257 MR PEPTOLENA SUN EVAN MEANS 132.00 EVAN MEANS$16.50

4 1323 RSR Gotta Lotta Haley Pavlick 128.00 Stephanie Ewoldt

5 1239 GUNS GO BOOM ANDIE JENSEN 121.00 ANDIE JENSEN

717. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 280 SEVEN S RIVIERA KATELYN PATTERSON 136.00 KATELYN PATTERSON$46.20

2 287 OUTN THE BOONDOCS CARRIE J GARLAND 134.00 JASON PERRY & CARRIE J$30.80

3T 1315 PATRIOT FORCE TIM SWAIN 120.00 TIM SWAIN

3T 296 DONT STOPP SHINING STEPHANIE CAMPBELL 120.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

718. NRCHA L1NPXD: LEVEL 1 NON PRO BOXING DERBY Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 280 SEVEN S RIVIERA KATELYN PATTERSON 136.00 KATELYN PATTERSON$21.60

2 287 OUTN THE BOONDOCS CARRIE J GARLAND 134.00 JASON PERRY & CARRIE J$14.40

3 296 DONT STOPP SHINING STEPHANIE CAMPBELL 120.00 STEPHANIE CAMPBELL

719. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1254 BEHINDCHICNWIRE Liam Macneill 145.00 Liam Macneill$117.75

2 1307 DUALICIOUS ROBERT SMITH III 144.00 BECKY SMITH$98.13

3 1232 DUALIN WITH A COW WES HOUSLER 142.00 BadStephanie Campbell$78.50

4 248 DOWN WITH THE OBB LAVERT AVENT 141.50 Vicki Benson$58.88

5T 1268 SJR ROYAL GLAMOUR TAYLOR PETERS 141.00 ADDISON GOMEZ$19.63

5T 1317 NOTIMEFORGUNCONTROL KEITH VOGEL 141.00 Blaine Vogel$19.63

7T 1321 HOT SHINEY LIGHTS BEN BALDUS 140.00 SCOTT WAGNER

7T 1255 ALL ABOUT THAT CAT KATHLEEN MCPHAUL 140.00 KATHLEEN MCPHAUL

9 1235 HESA SILVER CAT WES HOUSLER 123.00 Lesley Marshall

10 1261 PLAYIN KAT SARAH MURPHEY 120.00 SARAH MURPHEY

NP 274 MR FLETCH CAT KEITH VOGEL 0.00 KEITH VOGEL

720. NRCHA OTRS: Two Rein Spectacular Open Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1206 MY THREE DESIRES LAVERT AVENT 141.00 ROY R BARRERA$121.00

2 1233 ONCE IN A REY BOON WES HOUSLER 135.00 WES HOUSLER

725. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1313 DUALLY JUDGED KATHERINE STEVENSON 142.00 KATHERINE STEVENSON$93.60

2 1251 CEE THESE GUNS MICHAEL LUNDY 138.00 MICHAEL LUNDY$70.20

3 220 SABBRA CADABRA KOURTNEY JUDGE 137.00 JUDGE LIVESTOCK$46.80

4 1256 HOLLYWOOD BIG STAR EVAN MEANS 135.00 EVAN MEANS$23.40

5 1308 SANTANAS REY GUN PARIS M STARN 132.00 PARIS M STARN

6 1311 HESA HOT BET ERIC STEVENSON 131.00 STEVENSON LAND &

7 260 Seven S Tuff Boots MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 130.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON

8 1200 PLAY IN MOTOWN CATELYN WALKER 120.00 CATELYN WALKER

726. NRCHA L1NPBS: LEVEL 1 NON PRO BRIDLE SPECTACULAR Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 1313 DUALLY JUDGED KATHERINE STEVENSON 142.00 KATHERINE STEVENSON$59.40

2 220 SABBRA CADABRA KOURTNEY JUDGE 137.00 JUDGE LIVESTOCK$44.55

3 1321 HOT SHINEY LIGHTS SCOTT WAGNER 136.00 SCOTT WAGNER$29.70

4 1256 HOLLYWOOD BIG STAR EVAN MEANS 135.00 EVAN MEANS$14.85

5T 1224 WOO HOO SUE BREANNE FARIS 131.00 Jody Faris

5T 1311 HESA HOT BET ERIC STEVENSON 131.00 STEVENSON LAND &

7 1248 RASCALS HOT CHEX AUBREY LIND 120.00 DAVID LIND

727. NRCHA NPTRS: NON PRO TWO REIN SPECTACULAR Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 220 SABBRA CADABRA KOURTNEY JUDGE 141.00 JUDGE LIVESTOCK$75.50

734. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 295 WILDCATTER STYLE RUSSELL TURNER 142.00 BadStephanie Campbell$81.50

2 274 MR FLETCH CAT KARLEE VOGEL 134.00 KEITH VOGEL$48.90

3 1232 DUALIN WITH A COW STEPHANIE CAMPBELL 132.00 BadStephanie Campbell$32.60

4 343 Hello Poppet Trudy Vader 125.00 Trudy Vader

5 1314 MINTGUNDITION CATHERINE BROWN- SWAIN123.00 RANCHO SANTA

6 1273 SMARTYS GRAND FINALE JOHN PNIAK 120.00 JOHN PNIAK

739. NRCHA UTHC: ULTIMATE TOP HAND CHALLENGE Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1254 BEHINDCHICNWIRE Liam Macneill 145.00 Liam Macneill$223.00

2 1307 DUALICIOUS ROBERT SMITH III 144.00 BECKY SMITH$167.25

3 1232 DUALIN WITH A COW WES HOUSLER 142.00 BadStephanie Campbell$111.50

4 248 DOWN WITH THE OBB LAVERT AVENT 141.50 Vicki Benson$55.75

5T 1268 SJR ROYAL GLAMOUR TAYLOR PETERS 141.00 ADDISON GOMEZ

5T 1206 MY THREE DESIRES LAVERT AVENT 141.00 ROY R BARRERA

7 1235 HESA SILVER CAT WES HOUSLER 123.00 Lesley Marshall

NP 1261 PLAYIN KAT SARAH MURPHEY 0.00 SARAH MURPHEY

NP 274 MR FLETCH CAT KEITH VOGEL 0.00 KEITH VOGEL

740. NRCHA NPTHC: NON PRO TOP HAND CHALLENGE Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1251 CEE THESE GUNS MICHAEL LUNDY 138.00 MICHAEL LUNDY$93.75

2 1256 HOLLYWOOD BIG STAR EVAN MEANS 135.00 EVAN MEANS$56.25

3 1308 SANTANAS REY GUN PARIS M STARN 132.00 PARIS M STARN$37.50

4 1311 HESA HOT BET ERIC STEVENSON 131.00 STEVENSON LAND &

5 260 Seven S Tuff Boots MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 130.00 MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON


